Contact Information 

BSU EPSCoR Adventure Learning
Cindy Busche, Manager
Boise WaterShed Education Center

208.608.7300

Cbusche@cityofboise.org
www.BoiseEnvironmentalEducation.org
Mary Lugg & Sarah Worthington
University of Idaho graduate students
Lugg5251@vandals.uidaho.edu
sarahdoricia@gmail.com
MONDAY

Julie Scanlin

Retired Project WET Coordinator

208.332.4414

jscanlin@uidaho.edu
Mark Robbins & Karie Boone

Climate Science Communication Fellows

McCall Outdoor Science School

mjrobb@umich.edu
boon8700@vandals.uidaho.edu
John McFarlane, Superintendent 

Basin School District and

Idaho Center for Outdoor Education (camping)
Idaho City, ID 83631
jmcfarlane@basinschools.net
https://www.facebook.com/idahocenterforoutdooreducation/

Work: 208.392.4183 ext. 1270

Dr. Janet Worthington, actress

a.k.a. Mary Hallock Foote

208.853.2599

worthingtonjanet@msn.com
www.idahohumanities.org/
Jon Gunnerson, Geothermal Coordinator

Boise City Public Works

208.608.7173

jgunnerson@cityofboise.org
TUESDAY

Brian Lawless

University of Idaho graduate student

(mining presentation)

Brian.m.lawless@gmail.com 

Rick Martin
Boise Project Board of Control

208.344.1141

rmartin@boiseproject.org
http://www.boiseproject.net/
Brian Sauer, Water Conservation Field Services
US Bureau of Reclamation/ Diversion Dam
208.383.2282

bsauer@usbr.gov
https://www.usbr.gov/pn/snakeriver/
Matt Walker, Operations Manager
Army Corps of Engineers

208.343.0671

Matthew.t.walker@usace.army.mil
WEDNESDAY

Heidi Ware, Education and Outreach Director

Intermountain Bird Observatory

208.426.2223
HeidiWare@boisestate.edu
https://ibo.boisestate.edu/

Katie Laubengayer, Bill Carr and Matt Corn

SUEZ 

208.362.7336

Katie.Laubengayer@suez-na.com
Holly Hovis

BLM Botanist

208.384.3362

hhovis@blm.gov
Peter Anderson & Sabrina Beus
Trout Unlimited
208.345.9800

sbeus@tu.org
panderson@tu.org
http://idahotrout.org/
THURSDAY

Chelsea Merriman

BSU Graduate Student

The IdahoWatch

208.850.4514

chelsealeemerriman@gmail.com
http://theidahowatch.wixsite.com/idahowatch
Ellie Opdahl

BSU Graduate Student Biology

ellieopdahl@u.boisestate.edu
Gary Worthington, Birder

208.853.2599

garyhworthington@outlook.com
David Draper (monarch research)

CWI Biology Student

davedraper@mycwi.cc
working with Professor Dusty Perkins

dustyperkins@cwidaho.cc
Cory Coffman, Environmental Ed. Specialist
Morley Nelson Snake River Birds of Prey National Conservation Area 
208.384.3485
ccoffman@blm.gov
https://www.blm.gov/nlcs_web/sites/id/st/en/prog/NLCS/MNSRBP_NM.html
FRIDAY
Glen Edwards, Ada Soil and Water Conservation Farmer and District Board Member

208.573.5714

eagappraisal@yahoo.com
https://adaswcd.org/
Susan Kain, Visitor Services Manager

Deer Flat National Wildlife Refuge

208.467.9278

Susan_kain@fws.gov 

www.fws.gov/refuge/deer_flat/
Bob Becker, Manager
Nampa Fish Hatchery

208.465.8479
https://idfg.idaho.gov/visit/hatchery/nampa
